
3

UV Bar 36

Please read the manual before using the product
Por favor, lea el manual antes de usar el producto

USER´S
MANUAL

MANUAL
DE USUARIO

UV Bar 36 

Notes / Notas



1 2

UV Bar 36 USER´S
MANUAL

MANUAL
DE USUARIO

Thank you for choosing the Audibax UV Bar 36. It has the most 
advanced technology: LED lights. This avoids the disadvantages of 
the traditional bulb, such as excessive consumption, short lifespan, 
high temperature, etc. LED lights can last 60,000 hours, have a higher 
brightness, more defined colors... It is the best way to light up your 
show or stage.

Gracias por elegir el Audibax UV Bar 36. Dispone de la tecnología 
más avanzada: Luces LED. Esto evita las desventajas de la bombilla 
tradicional, tales como excesivo consumo, vida útil corta, alta 
temperatura, etc. Las luces led pueden llegar a durar 60.000 horas, 
tienen un brillo superior, colores más definidos… Es la mejor manera 
de iluminar tu espectáculo o escenario.

Security / Seguridad:

1. Make sure that the voltage is not different from that indicated in 
this manual / Asegúrese de que el voltaje no sea diferente al 
indicado en este manual.

2. Do not touch bare wires, it may cause serious accidents / No 
toque los cables sin protección, puede provocar accidentes graves.

3. Do not expose the device to extreme heat, humidity or dusty 
environments. Make sure that the LED bar is at least 0.5 meters from 
the object to be illuminated. Do not place fuel or explosive objects 
within 0.5 meters / No exponga el aparato a calor extremo, hume-
dad o ambientes con mucho polvo. Asegúrese de que la barra led 
se encuentra como mínimo a 0’5 metros del objeto a iluminar. No 
coloque combustible u objetos explosivos a menos de 0’5 metros.

4. Familiarize yourself with the UV Bar 36 before operating its 
functions In many cases, incorrect use can cause irreparable 
damage. Do not carelessly shake the appliance / Familiarícese con 
el UV Bar 36 antes de operar con sus funciones En muchos casos, un 
uso incorrecto puede generar daños irreparables. No agite descui-
dadamente el aparato.

Technical specifications / Especificaciones Técnicas

Voltage / Voltaje: AC90-220V 50-60HZ

Power supply / Fuente de energía: 40w

Power / Potencia: 12 x 3W led UV

Material: Aluminum body  / Cuerpo de Aluminio


